
                        Summer Session TAs
        Note:  The department does not collect office hours for summer courses.  Please 

                                         contact your TA directly for hours.

Session POLI Instructor TA TA Email
1 10 Leigh Bradberry Paul Schuler pschuler@ucsd.edu 
1 13 Tracy Strong John LeJeune jlejeune@ucsd.edu 
1 27 Gerald Doppelt Alan Ward award@ucsd.edu 
1 27 Gerald Doppelt Amanda Berg alberg@ucsd.edu 
1 30 Peter Galderisi Ryan Jablonski rjablonski@ucsd.edu 
1 100DA Peter Galderisi Lindsay Nielson lnielson@ucsd.edu 
1 100GS David Mares Madeline Woo m1woo@ucsd.edu 
1 101GS David Mares Neil Narang nnarang@ucsd.edu 
1 102E James Ingram Michael Rivera murivera@ucsd.edu 
1 102G Michael Binder Mathew Childers mchilder@ucsd.edu 
1 110A Andrew Poe John LeJeune jlejeune@ucsd.edu 
1 110B Fonna Forman-Barzilai Andrew Poe apoe@ucsd.edu
1 113A Victor Magagna Adam Gomez ajgomez@ucsd.edu 
1 120B David Fisk Melanie Feurey mek005@ucsd.edu 
1 120H Graham Timmins Molly Racenberg mebauer@ucsd.edu 
1 121B David Forman-Barzilai Lindsay Nielson lnielson@ucsd.edu 
1 124A Joel Johnson Paul Schuler pschuler@ucsd.edu 
1 136A Danielle Jung James Long jdlong@ucsd.edu 
1 138D Fonna Forman-Barzilai Andrew Poe apoe@ucsd.edu
1 138D Antony Lyon Kathryn Dove kdove@ucsd.edu 
1 154 Ellen Comisso Amanda Berg alberg@ucsd.edu 
1 162 Vladimir Kogan Michael Rivera murivera@ucsd.edu 
2 11 Kaare Strom Daniel Smith dms001@ucsd.edu 
2 13 Fonna Forman-Barzilai Andrew Poe apoe@ucsd.edu
2 30 Scott Desposato Mathew Kearney mckearney@ucsd.edu 
2 100A Michael Binder Molly Hamilton mhamilton@ucsd.edu 
2 100C Andrew Waugh Molly Hamilton mhamilton@ucsd.edu 
2 100E Peter Galderisi Neil Visalvanich nvisalvanich@ucsd.edu 
2 102C Peter Galderisi Christina Chen chc003@ucsd.edu 
2 103A Michael Binder Rumman Chowdhury ruchowdhury@ucsd.edu 
2 110C David Forman-Barzilai Christian Donath cdonath@ucsd.edu 
2 110T David Forman-Barzilai Christian Donath cdonath@ucsd.edu 
2 119A Fonna Forman-Barzilai Andrew Poe apoe@ucsd.edu
2 119A Christian Donath Aaron Cotkin acotkin@ucsd.edu 
2 134D Scott Desposato Saul Cunow scunow@ucsd.edu 
2 134I Sebastian Saiegh Francisco Cantu fcantu@ucsd.edu 
2 138D Kaare Strom Daniel Smith dms001@ucsd.edu 
2 140C Neil Narang/Brad Leveck Neil Narang nnarang@ucsd.edu 
2 140C Neil Narang/Brad Leveck Brad Leveck bleveck@ucsd.edu 
2 142A Erik Gartzke Megan Becker mlbecker@ucsd.edu 
2 142K Victor Magagna Don Lee donlee@ucsd.edu 
2 150A Veronica Hoyo Kristen Parks kparks@ucsd.edu 
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